



Elab
PART. BY PART

NTUC

3rd Party Claim - Motor Claims Department

ESTIMATES FOR FBR8907M - YAMAHA SNIPER T150

4 April 2021

Xiao Chan

List Items

S/N	QTY	Description	Unit Price	Amount
1	1	handlebar <i>new Best</i>	140.00	\$140.00
2	2	handlebar grip LH & RH <i>new</i>	23.00	\$46.00
3	2	handlebar balancer LH & RH <i>RH cut</i>	25.00	\$50.00
4	1	handlebar LH clutch lever <i>cut</i>	40.00	\$40.00
5	1	handlebar RH frt brake lever <i>new</i>	40.00	\$40.00
6	2	handlebar side mirror LH & RH <i>RH Damd</i>	25.00	\$50.00
7	1	speedometer <i>new</i>	500.00	\$500.00
8	1	headlamp <i>cracked</i>	350.00	\$350.00
9	1	headlamp top fairing (number plate) <i>cracked</i>	160.00	\$160.00
10	1	headlamp side/holder garnish <i>new</i>	140.00	\$140.00
11	1	headlamp rear garnish (speedometer) <i>new</i>	140.00	\$140.00
12	1	front chest fairing <i>cut</i>	200.00	\$200.00
13	1	front chest garnish <i>cut</i>	170.00	\$170.00
14	1	front chest garnish emblem - logo <i>new</i>	15.00	\$15.00
15	1	front chest fairing - LED DRL lamps (L&R 1pc assembly) <i>new</i>	250.00	\$250.00
16	2	front side fairing LH & RH <i>LH cracked, RH cut</i>	220.00	\$440.00
17	2	front side fairing - emblem sticker LH & RH <i>new</i>	15.00	\$30.00
18	2	front side fairing - signal lamps LH & RH <i>RH cracked</i>	95.00	\$190.00
19	2	front side fairing - signal lamp garnish LH & RH <i>missing</i>	70.00	\$140.00
20	2	front side fairing - lower garnish LH & RH <i>cracked</i>	90.00	\$180.00
21	1	front side fairing - centre garnish <i>new</i>	120.00	\$120.00
22	2	front forks <i>Best</i>	500.00	\$1,000.00
23	1	front fork stem <i>2nd</i>	180.00	\$180.00
24	1	front fork stem bearings (set) <i>new</i>	120.00	\$120.00
25	1	front fork upper bracket <i>Best</i>	120.00	\$120.00
26	1	front fender/mudguard <i>cracked</i>	160.00	\$160.00
27	1	front rim <i>cut</i>	400.00	\$400.00
28	1	front rim bearings (set) <i>new</i>	110.00	\$110.00
29	1	front rim slider (long bolt) <i>new cut</i>	45.00	\$45.00
30	1	front rim slider nut <i>cut</i>	10.00	\$10.00
31	1	front brake disc <i>warpped</i>	160.00	\$160.00
32	1	front brake caliper assembly <i>new</i>	220.00	\$220.00
33	1	front brake master cylinder assembly <i>new</i>	230.00	\$230.00
34	2	rider footpegs LH & RH <i>RH cut</i>	35.00	\$70.00
35	1	rider footpeg - lower bracket <i>new</i>	80.00	\$80.00
36	1	side stand <i>new</i>	40.00	\$40.00
37	1	main stand <i>new</i>	80.00	\$80.00
38	1	rider - gear lever LH <i>new</i>	40.00	\$40.00
39	1	rider - rear brake lever RH <i>cut</i>	50.00	\$50.00
40	1	RH engine oil filter cover <i>cut</i>	60.00	\$60.00

PRO-JEX V2D MOTOR PTE LTD

PRO-JEX V2D MOTOR PTE. LTD.

SYNERGY@KB 25 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4, #03-93 SINGAPORE 417800

TEL. FAX : (65) 6841 9698 WEB : www.v2d.com.sg

RECOVERY HOTLINE : (65) 8668 7676

Co. Reg. No.: 201600429G



alston
PART-RY-PART

41	2	middle fairings LH & RH <i>new</i>	90.00	\$180.00	+
42	2	rear fairings (tailboard) LH & RH <i>new</i>	180.00	\$360.00	+
43	1	rear fairing tip <i>new</i>	40.00	\$40.00	+
44	1	rear fairing tip - emblem <i>new</i>	15.00	\$15.00	+
45	1	rear fairing handlebar <i>new</i>	90.00	\$90.00	+
46	2	rear signal lamps LH & RH <i>new</i>	90.00	\$180.00	+
47	1	rear mudguard <i>new</i>	60.00	\$60.00	+
48	1	rear mudguard number plate garnish <i>new</i>	60.00	\$60.00	+
49	1	rear mudguard number plate lamp <i>new</i>	40.00	\$40.00	+
50	1	exhaust pipe <i>new Dented</i>	620.00	\$620.00	500
51	1	exhaust pipe gasket <i>new new</i>	30.00	\$30.00	✓
52	1	exhaust pipe side protector <i>new</i>	100.00	\$100.00	✓
53	1	exhaust pipe rear protector <i>new</i>	70.00	\$70.00	✓
54				\$0.00	
55				\$0.00	

4760

4284

Total before discount: \$8,411.00
Less 10%: -\$841.10
Sub Total: \$7,569.90

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

S/N	QTY	Description	Price
1	1	handlebar handphone holder <i>new</i>	\$70.00
2	1	handlebar erp IU unit <i>new</i>	\$180.00
3	1	front tyre <i>new</i>	\$120.00
4	1	front number plate <i>new</i>	\$15.00
5	1	rear number plate <i>new</i>	\$25.00
6	1	rear box with bracket <i>lit</i>	\$450.00
7		<i>UMA-ECU MS and</i>	<i>\$200</i>

Total: \$860.00

495

LABOUR & MISC. CHARGES

S/N	QTY	Description	Price
1		labour charge	\$500.00
2		spray paint and misc stickers	\$500.00
3		release & renew - brake fluid bleeding	\$100.00
4		remove & refit exhaust system	\$100.00
5		chassis alignment	\$250.00

Total: \$1,450.00

Grand Total: \$9,879.90

LKK Auto Consultants notice hereby
the Repairer of the following:
• To resurvey before/after repair
• To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
• Parts prices are subject to confirmation
• Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
• No illegal modification(s) is allowed
• Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Total: 5309
(CP/P)

Adam L
P/P 06/04/21
042mp